               复 合 悬 式 绝 缘 子
POLYMER SUSPENSION INSULATOR
Address: NO.283 Xiao Shan Road, Economic&Technical Development Zone, Qingdao
TEL: +86-532-80986697           FAX: +86-532-80986697
Website: www.cosinelectric.com     Email:info@cosinelectric.com
Code No Catalogue No
Rated
Voltage
(KV)
Specified
Mechanical
Load(KN)
Section
Length
(mm)
Min Arc
Distance
(mm)
Min creepage
Distance
(mm)
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand (KV)
Power Frequency
Withstand(wet)
(KV)
FXBW4-66/70 QCE-66/70BS 66 70 940 710 1950 410 185
FXBW4-66/100 QCE-66/100BS 66 100 940 740 1950 410 185
FXBW4-66/100 QCE-66/100BS 66 100 940 740 1950 410 185
FXBW4-110/70 QCE-110/70BS 110 70 1200 1000 2520 550 230
FXBW4-110/100 QCE-110/100BS 110 100 1240 1000 3300 550 230
FXBW4-110/120 QCE-110/120BS 110 120 1320 1000 3150 550 230
             QINGDAO   COSINE  ELECTRICAL  EQUIPMENT  CO.,LTD
      青  岛  金  凯  电  气  设  备  有  限  公  司